

# **Our Common Future in Urban Morphology**

ISBN: 978-972-99101-6-6

## **Erratum**

- Page 3        '*Corrêa A*' should be '*Corrêa A, Saboya R*'
- Page 7        Between '*Saraiva A*' and 'MULTIDISCIPLINARITY IN URBAN MORPHOLOGY', the following title should be included:  
'Relevance study: relationship of morphological characteristics between residential plot and building pattern in Nanjing, China  
*Zhao Q*'
- Page 155     '*Corrêa A*' should be '*Corrêa A, Saboya R*'